
630 East Hopkins
San Marcos, TX 78666City of San Marcos

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1Res. 2018-
206R

Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Individual Consideration

File created: In control:10/5/2018 City Council

On agenda: Final action:11/7/2018

Title: Consider approval of Resolution 2018-206R, approving amendment number one to the Commercial
Ground Lease of Airport Property located at 1837 Airport Drive with Coast Flight Training and
Management, Inc. to extend the term of the lease for one additional year through December 19, 2019;
authorizing the City Manager to execute the amendment; and declaring an effective date.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution  - Amendment No. 1 to Coast Flight.pdf, 2. 1837 Coast Ground Lease - Amend 1.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of San Marcos Printed on 5/7/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

